srtorque.com  Page 19Call us at: +1-800-877-1347
Interchangeable
Heads
Mixed model manufacturing
requires flexible tooling. Our
interchangeable head system is
the most flexible tooling system
found anywhere in the world. Any

819011 OE - 15/16 15⁄16 2.0 2.125 0.5 1.25 0.8125 1750
819012 OE - 1 1 2.375 2.3125 0.5 1.25 0.8125 2000
819013 OE - 1 1/16 11⁄16 2.375 2.3125 0.5 1.25 0.8125 2250
819014 OE - 1 1/8 11⁄8 2.3125 2.75 0.5 1.25 0.8125 2500
819015 OE - 1 3/16 13⁄16 2.3125 2.75 0.5 1.25 0.8125 2750
819016 OE - 1 1/4 11⁄4 2.3125 2.75 0.5 1.25 0.8125 3000
Part No. Model Size A (in.) B (in.) C (in.) D (in.) E (in.)
Max Torque
(in. lbs.)
819724 OE-15⁄16 15⁄16 4.625 2.9375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819725 OE-13⁄8 13⁄8 4.6094 2.9375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819726 OE-17⁄16 17⁄16 4.6094 2.9375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819727 OE-11⁄2 11⁄2 4.5938 2.9375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819728 OE-19⁄16 19⁄16 4.5781 2.9375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819729 OE-15⁄8 15⁄8 4.5625 2.9375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819730 OE-111⁄16 111⁄16 4.5625 2.9375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819731 OE-13⁄4 13⁄4 4.5469 2.9375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819732 OE-113⁄16 113⁄16 4.5156 2.9375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819733 OE-17⁄8 17⁄8 4.9375 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819734 OE-115⁄16 115⁄16 4.93 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819735 OE-2 2 4.9219 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819736 OE-21⁄16 21⁄16 4.9063 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819737 OE-21⁄8 21⁄8 4.9063 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819738 OE-23⁄16 23⁄16 4.90 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819739 OE-21⁄4 21⁄4 4.875 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819740 OE-25⁄16 25⁄16 4.80 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819741 OE-23⁄8 23⁄8 4.8594 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819742 OE-27⁄16 27⁄16 4.8438 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819743 OE-21⁄2 21⁄2 4.8281 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819744 OE-29⁄16 29⁄16 4.8125 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819745 OE-25⁄8 25⁄8 4.7969 4.34375 .625 1.50 1 4800
819746 OE-211⁄16 211⁄16 5.4844 5.625 .625 1.50 1 4800
819747 OE-23⁄4 23⁄4 5.4844 5.625 .625 1.50 1 4800
819748 OE-213⁄16 213⁄16 5.4844 5.625 .625 1.50 1 4800
819749 OE-27⁄8 27⁄8 5.4844 6.0 .625 1.50 1 4800
819750 OE-215⁄16 215⁄16 5.4844 6.0 .625 1.50 1 4800
819751 OE-3 3 5.4844 6.0 .625 1.50 1 4800
819752 OE-31⁄4 31⁄4 5.4063 6.0 .625 1.50 1 4800
OPEN END (OE)
37⁄8” Common Centerline  /  98.4mm Common Centerline

819354 ROE 1/2 V Series 1⁄2 1.7188 1.3125 0.4063 0.75 0.6875 210
819355 ROE 9/16 V Series 9⁄16 1.8438 1.3125 0.4063 0.75 0.6875 240
819356 ROE 5/8 V Series 5⁄8 1.8438 1.5938 0.4375 0.75 0.6875 360
819357 ROE 11/16 V Series 11⁄16 1.875 1.5938 0.4375 0.75 0.6875 480
819358 ROE 3/4 V Series 3⁄4 2.0 1.8438 0.5 1.0 0.8125 600
819359 ROE 13/16 V Series 13⁄16 1.9688 1.8438 0.5 1.0 0.8125 750
819360 ROE 7/8 V Series 7⁄8 1.9688 2.125 0.5 1.25 1.8125 900
819361 ROE 15/16 V Series 15⁄16 1.9531 2.125 0.4063 0.8125 1.25 1050
819362 ROE 1 1/8 V Series 11⁄8 2.2969 2.25 0.5 1.25 1.25 1500
Part  No. Model
Hex Size
(mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm)
Max
Torque
(Nm)
819363 ROE-10 mm V Series 10 43.18 27.94 7.62 20.32 17.78 13
819364 ROE-11 mm V Series 11 43.18 27.94 7.62 20.32 17.78 20
819365 ROE-12 mm V Series 12 45.72 33.02 7.62 20.32 17.78 23
819366 ROE-13 mm V Series 13 45.72 33.02 7.62 20.32 17.78 23
819367 ROE-14 mm V Series 14 45.72 33.02 7.62 20.32 17.78 27
819368 ROE-15 mm V Series 15 45.72 40.64 7.62 22.86 17.78 27
819369 ROE-16 mm V Series 16 45.72 40.64 7.62 22.86 17.78 40
819370 ROE-17 mm V Series 17 45.72 40.64 7.62 22.86 17.78 54
819371 ROE-18 mm V Series 18 45.72 40.64 7.62 22.86 17.78 54
819372 ROE-19 mm V Series 19 48.26 45.72 10.16 25.4 20.32 68
819373 ROE-22 mm V Series 22 50.8 53.34 10.16 33.02 20.32 101
819374 ROE-24 mm V Series 24 50.8 53.34 10.16 33.02 20.32 118
819375 ROE-27 mm V Series 27 53.34 58.42 12.7 33.02 20.32 152
819376 ROE-28 mm V Series 28 53.34 58.42 12.7 33.02 20.32 170
819377 ROE-29 mm V Series 29 58.42 71.12 12.7 33.02 20.32 152
• Do not exceed rated torque
• Do not use to break fasteners loose
• Periodic recalibration is necessary to maintain accuracy
• Read safety precautions on page 59

819021 LTCE - 14 0 14 1.75 0.375 1.50 800
Do not use these with CCM-Series torque wrenches.
Preset the torque wrench after the extension and fastener engagement head have been attached
to the tool.
LTCE-SERIES & LTCE-15 SERIES
Straight & 15 Degree Angled Extension
RATCHETING FLARE NUT (RFN)
17⁄16” Common Centerline  /  36.5 mm Common Centerline
Single-direction ratchet for use with hydraulic or pneumatic fittings.
Part
Number Model
Size
(mm) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm)
Max. Torque
(Nm)
819086 RFN-10 mm 10 50.8 7.62 15.24 22.86 17.78 45
819087 RFN-11 mm 11 50.8 7.62 15.24 22.86 17.78 45
819088 RFN-12 mm 12 50.8 7.62 15.24 22.86 17.78 45
819090 RFN-13 mm 13 50.8 7.62 15.24 22.86 17.78 45
• Do not exceed rated torque
• Do not use to break fasteners loose
• Periodic recalibration is necessary to
maintain accuracy